
Women Pool A Women Pool B

Royal Oak Parnell

Pompallier Sunnyhills

Bucklands Beach Kohimarama

Remuera Campbell Park

W/M Rd Day Date Pool Team 1 Team 2

W B v Campbell Park Parnell Scarbro TC

M A v Herne Bay Cockle Bay Manukau TC

M A v Karaka Next Gen ASB Arena

W A v Bucklands Beach Pompallier Scarbro TC

M B v Royal Oak Royal Oak Scarbro TC

M B v Remuera Remuera Scarbro TC

W A v Remuera Royal Oak Scarbro TC

W 1 Sun 29-Oct B v Kohimarama Sunnyhills Scarbro TC

M B v Royal Oak Blockhouse Bay Blockhouse Bay

M B v Remuera Remuera Scarbro TC

W A v Remuera Pompallier Scarbro TC

W B v Kohimarama Parnell Scarbro TC

M A v Herne Bay Next Gen ASB Arena

W B v Campbell Park Campbell Park Scarbro TC

W A v Bucklands Beach Bucklands Beach Scarbro TC

M A v Karaka Karaka Scarbro TC

M A v Cockle Bay Cockle Bay Manukau TC

M B v Parnell Parnell ASB Arena

W A v Bucklands Beach Remuera Scarbro TC

W B v Kohimarama Kohimarama Scarbro TC

W A v Pompallier Royal Oak Scarbro TC

M 2 Sat 11-Nov B v Royal Oak Royal Oak Scarbro TC

M A v Herne Bay Herne Bay Scarbro TC

W B v Sunnyhills Sunnyhills Scarbro TC

W WSF1 A1 v B2 A1 Club

M MSF1 A1 v B2 A1 Club

W WPO1 5-8 A3 v B4 A3 Club

M MPO1 5-8 A3 v B4 A3 Club

W WSF2 B1 v A2 B1 Club

M MSF2 B1 v A2 B1 Club

W WPO1 5-8 B3 v A4 B3 Club

M MPO1 5-8 B3 v A4 B3 Club

W WFinal v Wnr WSF2

M M5-8 3/4th v Lsr MSF2

M M5-8 5/6th v Wnr MPO2

M M5-8 7/8th v Lsr MPO2

M WFinal v Wnr MSF2

W W5-8 3/4th v Lsr WSF2

W W5-8 5/6th v Wnr WPO2

Wet Weather 

Venue

TBC

TBC

TBC

Venue

2017 SCARBRO Caro Bowl Draw 

Men Pool A Men Pool B

Next Gen Blockhouse Bay

Cockle Bay Parnell

Herne Bay Royal Oak

Karaka Remuera

1 Fri 27-Oct

Parnell

Cockle Bay

Next Gen

Parnell

Pompallier

1 Sat 28-Oct
Blockhouse Bay

Royal Oak

Sunnyhills

2 Fri 3-Nov

Blockhouse Bay

Parnell

Pompallier

Parnell

Remuera

Karaka
3

2 Sat 4-Nov
Next Gen

Sunnyhills

2 Sun 5-Nov
Royal Oak

Cockle Bay

3 Fri 10-Nov

Next Gen

Blockhouse Bay

Remuera

Campbell Park

Royal Oak

TBC
Lsr WSF1

Wnr WPO1

Fri 24-Nov

Wnr WSF1

TBC
Lsr MSF1

Wnr MPO1

Lsr MPO1

Sun 12-Nov

Fri 1-Dec

Wnr MSF1

Fri 17-Nov

SAT 18-Nov

Sun 19-Nov

Parnell
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W W5-8 7/8th v Lsr WPO2

TBCTBC

Lsr WPO1

Fri 1-Dec
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